
−4.34

−1.07

2.2

5.47
WORSCHECH_TUMOR_EVASION_AND_TOLEROGENICITY_DN

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

IRF6

IL1R2

IL1R2

SOCS1

SOCS1

SOCS3

IL10
−1.3 2.2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

WORSCHECH_TUMOR_EVASION_AND_TOLEROGENICITY_DN
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 20

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

WORSCHECH_TUMOR_EVASION_AND_TOLEROGENICITY_DN
G

S
Z


